
Following is a list of our Preferred Partners for decor, photography, cakes, planning, entertainment, and more. Our partners are the best in the industry 
and are familiar with our resort, venues, and operations, ensuring you get the best experience on your wedding day.

7000 Lanier Islands Parkway • Buford, GA 30518
678.318.7859 • LanierIslands.com

Preferred Partners

Florals, Linens & Décor

Coordinators & Planners
Smooth Tie the Knots Weddings

Jackie Raez
770-596-6587

smoothtietheknots.com

Ribha Events
Rita Patel

770-271-1802
ribha.com

Georgia TLC Events
Audrey Jones
404-556-6631

gatlc.com

Fete & Figs
Amanda Oldeen

404-368-9682
amanda@feteandfigs.com

SYS Event Planning
Joyce Lee

404-754-1420
syseventplanning.com

Wooten Wedding Management 
Maya Wooten
678-468-5545

info@wootenweddingmgmt.com

Crimson Bleu Events
Nilima Patel

404-217-6097
crimsonbleuevents@gmail.com

Blush Event Company
Ashley Miller
404-913-3619

ashley@blusheventcompany.com

Finally Forever Weddings & Events
Alicia Kay 

678-977-3119
alicia@finallyforeverweddings.com 
www.finallyforeverweddings.com

Marea Weddings and Events
Emily Goldstein
404-483-9399

mareaweddings.com

Design House Weddings & Events
Pam Holley

770-904-4488
dhweddingsandevents.com

Your Event Solution (YES)
Cathy Taylor

770-945-2160
4yes.com

Laurens – Floral Art at its Finest 
Laurens Noton
770-962-2414

laurensnorton.com

Jim White Designs
Jim White

404-462-4787
jimwhitedesigns.com

Flowers by Impressions
Diana C. Tacu
404-488-5038

Dina@FlowersByImpressions.com

Full Service  
Wedding Resources

Rivet Events
Joshua Whitehead

470-263-1655
Joshua.whitehead@rivetevents.com

Mitchell Event Planning
Matt Mitchell
404-528-4553

matt@mitchelleventplanning.com
mitchelleventplanning.com/

Abby’s at the Cottage Floral & 
Event Designs
Valeri Stroner
678-779-3833

Val@abbysatthecottage.com
abbysatthecottage.com

Dabney Designs 
Dabney Smith 
404-783-1030 

www.dabneydesigns.com



Preferred Partners

Officiants

Photography & Videography

Wedding Cakes & Desserts
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Pixel This Photography
Glen Wilson

404-277-6993
pixel-this.net

Daniel Stancil Photography
Daniel Stancil
770-862-1885

danielstancil.com

Joshua Grasso Photography
Joshua Grasso
770-317-4170

joshuagrasso.com

Andrea De Anda Photography
andrea@andreadeandaphotography.com 

805-598-1353 
andreadeandaphotography.com

Taun Henderson Photography
Taun Henderson

678-532-8286
taunhenderson.com

Angie Londono Photography
Angie Londono
770-262-3931

angielondono.com

Brian Wagoner Photography 
Brian Wagoner
770-241-4377

brianwagonerphotography.com

George Street Photo & Video  
Emma Perry

866-831-4103
georgestreetphoto.com

WalkOnWater Productions-Video 
Paul & Elaine
770-231-0727

walkonwatervideo.com

Grizzle Photography & Video 
Jeremy & Tracie
706-864-3337

traciegrizzle.com

Rev. David C. Gilleland
770-317-2779

Hearttoheartministries@ymail.com

Chaplain Jeremiah  
O’Keefe-West
404-261-5059

Jeremiah65@att.net

All Faith Weddings 
Rev. Donna Jernigan

770-972-1125
All-faithweddings.com

The Wedding Minister
Dr. Jim Crews
770-633-5434

Theweddingminister.com

Passkey Virtual Assistant Services
James Hamp
478-228-4600

james@passkeyvirtual.com

The Baking Grounds
Melinda McCaslin

678-765-6690
thebakinggrounds.com

Cake Envy
Natalie Roth
678-456-8806

natalie.roth@yahoo.com

Sugar Hill Cakes
Vilma Rosa

770-904-9039
info@sugarhillcakes.net

Bohemian Bakery
pavla@bohemianbakery.com 

678.315.4944
bohemianbakery.com

Rev. Deanna D. Lancaster
770-235-0393

RevDeanna@att.net

Rocheal Photography 
Rocheal Matthews

770-364-5541
rochealphotography.com

Passion for Pastry
Alethea Hickman  

561-756-5535
passionforpastry.ga@gmail.com

Honeycomb Films 
Katelyn Pike

678-314-8755  
Katelyn@filmsbyhoneycomb.com 

filmsbyhoneycomb.com



Preferred Partners

Transportation

Entertainment
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Wedding Attire

Hair & Make-Up Miscellaneous

JB Jams Entertainment & Events 
Suzanne Albright

770-531-2394
jbjams.com

DJ Louie Productions
Louie Londono
770-262-3931
djlouie.com

Mike Jones Entertainment & Events
Mike Jones

770-402-0805
Mike@mikejoneseae.com

AMP’D Entertainment
Mike Walsh

404-806-9499
ampdentertainment.net

COMPLETE. Music.Video.PhotoBooth
Rich Moran

770-425-3535
cmatlantadj.com

Amati Chamber Music
Sarah Paul

770-730-8449
amatimusic.com

Harpnotes
Lisa Handman
770-442-9172

harpnotes.com

Harpist For The King
Hailey Smith
404-405-3122

harpistfortheking.com

Heart Strings
Rachel Smith
770-316-2161

heartstringsga.com

Indaglow Productions
Jay Gandhi

404-734-6534
indaglowproductions.com

Spectrum Entertainment
Jesse Busch

770-441-9806
spectrum-ent.com

Cloud Nine Rolls Royce Services
Lisa Shelton

404-992-4881
wedddingtrans.com

Hennessy Transportation–
a Cooper Global Company

Audrey Sullivan
770-667-8788

hennessytransportation.com

Strictly Business Limousine
Justina Panford Pengel

770-925-2900
strictlybusinesslimo.com

Anya Bridal
Meredith Bullock

404-699-4655
anyabridal.com

Express Tuxedo
LeVon Bellamy
404-281-2737

expresstuxedo.com

Matthew’s & Co. Salon
Matthew Miller
770-967-9333

matthews-co-salon.com

Karma Salon & Spa
Julie Manos

770-271-7744
karmasalononline.com

LAB Hair & Makeup Artists
Lindsey Bryant
678-677-9919

Lindsey@labhairmakeup.com
Brushworx

Christine Pay
678-468-2127

Christine@brushworx.net

Atlanta Dance Floors
404-493-6150

info@atlantadancefloor.com
atlantadancefloor.com

TapSnap
Louis Montoya
404-229-2233

tapsnap1036.com

Button It Up, Inc.
Sharon Hochdorf

770-664-4049
buttonitup.com

Formal Faces
Jennifer  

770-682-7627
Jennifer@FormalFaces.com

Georgia Dove
Tom Reed  

470-208-1185
georgiadove.com

flyaway@georgiadove.com

Meaningful Frames 
Sandra Yeager
678-451-6838 

syeager@gmail.com
Shutterbooth Atlanta 

Kate Watson 
404-907-1409

kate@shutterboothatlanta.com 
shutterboothatlanta.com

Bride Lights 
bridelightsdesign@gmail.com

Sifi Entertainment 
Simon Rimmer
404-376-4064 
sifient.com


